Vacancy List as of March 28th, 2024

1 BEDROOMS O R e ]
611 Taylor (house), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat/air, partial unfinished basement V| 6/15/24 $800 $800 $1,200 | $25
4260 E. Nancy Ave. #1205 (duplex, 6 month lease), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat, window A/C u| V| 6/15/24 $625 $625 $937 $25
2820 Terrace Place #18, stove/fridge, window a/c, wall furnace, laundromat, water pd - handicap unit V| 7/1/24 $525 $525
2820 Terrace Place #17, stove/fridge, window a/c, wall furnace, laundromat, water pd V| 7/1/24 $525 $525

2 BEDROOMS 0 Il s e
801 Chestnut (duplex), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat, window A/C V| 4/18/24 $700 $700 $1,050 | $25
204 College St. #4, stove/fridge/dishwasher/w/d hook-ups, central heat/air, water pd N| 5/1/24 $725 $725 $1,087 | $50
204 College St. #1, stove/fridge/dishwasher/w/d hook-ups, central heat/air, water pd N| 6/1/24 $725 $725 $1,087 | $50
4180 E. Nancy Ave. #1006 (house, 6 mo lease), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat, window A/C units| N|  6/1/24 $725 $725 $1,087 | $25
202 College St. #6, stove/fridge/dishwasher/w/d hook-ups, central heat/air, water pd N | 6/15/24 $725 $725 $1,087 | $50
1212 N. 10th (house), stove/fridge, wall furnace, window A/C units N| 6/15/24 $800 $800 $1,200 | $25
629 Olive (house), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, wall furnace, window A/C units, garage, fenced back yard V| 6/15/24 $900 $900 $1,350 | $25

3 BEDROOMS o I I e e
102 N. Lynch, Holcomb (house), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat, window a/c units, no basement or| N | 5/15/24 | $1,200 | $1,200 | $1,800 | $25
519 Chesterfield Dr. (house in cul-de-sac), stove/fridge, w/d hookups, central heat, window a/c units, no bay V| 5/15/24 | $1,000 | $1,000 | $1,500 | $25




